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(All of the informatian in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Jm&-—i’k\u#—\__ 7 t . ]\J__\ilﬂ_k_,%— —
Offi ballot questi (27@ istrict A e
ffice sought or ballot question Il C@mc,{/ District _ v L’dlljc’ .
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report _ Campaign committee report
Assocnatlon or corporation report fam to 0@7"2? ZDZ_,?
Final report I

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

| . 85
CASH s 9,040 — TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND L(/‘(’T’ 5
IN-KIND T
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED q o L/O

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date ! Purpose Amount

S£2  ATReWeD | i

TOTAL /

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) totai
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description . .
Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement.
Signature Date

Printed Name OO/!(TL:_‘ IQQD&, nks Telephone_@)_ﬁfﬂ_ﬁfﬂ‘kmall (if available) 2m4S 9.&'19{ Coémc‘.t/
Address 950 o /d. cedar Ave. S Vs Zagm[ggﬁ’ﬁg /PN _SSH2S 5}7;4_,/



8/10/23
8/10/23
8/16/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/25/23
8/25/23
8/25/23
9/1/23
9/7/2023
9/7/2023

9/7/2023

9/9/2023
9/10/2023
9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/15/2023
9/16/2023
9/156/2023
9/18/2023
9/18/2023
9/17/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/0203
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/27/2023
9/29/2023
9/30/2023
10/1/2023
10/3/2023
10/5/2023
10/3/2023
10/6/2023

Dwayne Solt
Jonathan Nelson
Phil Domek
Dave Matton

James Engebretson

Mark Ahlsten
John Heitzman
Pat & Ellmer Minks
Janene Harker

Andrew Pietig
Emily Pietig

Bryan Schoenecker
Erica Mcmullen
Larry Frost

Jon & Patrica Eagle

8330 Clinton Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55420
5500 River Bluff Curv, Bloomington, MN, USA 55437

1181 80the Street NE , Otsego, MN 55301

20 West 102nd Street , Bloomington ,MN 55420

10017 Nicollet , Bloomington, MN §5420

:2311 Jones Place Bloomington 55431

7208 W 114th St Cir, Bloomington, MN, USA 55438
604 E alder Lane , Sioux Falls, SD 57105
9550 College view Road, Bloomington, MN 55437

3015 Overlook Drive , Bloomington, MN 55431

3015 Overlook Drive , Bloomington, MN 55431

5109 W 110th Street . Bloomington, MN 55437

10952 Glen Wilding PI, Bloomington, MN 55431
8035 w 86th st Circle , Bloomington \MN 55438
10625 Vesset Road, Bloomington, MN 55437

Gerardo Rodriguez 10657 Queen Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55431

Douglas Seaton

Vincent J Riehm

1241 Gmd Dr #503, Longboat Key, FL 34228

9216 Collegeview Circle , Bloomington, MN

Thaddeus Bembenek 50 4th Ave N Apt29 B Minneapolis,MN, USA 55401

952-847-3337

612-867-9029

218-205-6063
952-465-7932

612-306-5682

612-418-6829

704-707-1007

Auto Parts Store

Self Employed /

ITEX

Self Employed / Machine She

postman

retired
retired
retired
retired

Small Business Owner
Dentist Practice
retired

Macs Garbage

retired

self empoyed/ retired
retired

retired

retired

16122322405 Repair King Owner - Smal Bt

$50.00
$20.00
$100.00
$600.00
$100.00
$600.00
$10.00
$25.00:
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00

$100.00
$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$50.00
$20.00
$600.00
$600.00
$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$200.00
$60.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00



10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/07/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/07/2023
10/09/2023
10/11/2023
10/12/2023
10/15/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023

10/17/2023

Lorri Kreuscher

Craig Blattner

Kevin Heinen
John Tschohl

Yvonne Compart
Bruce Wilen

Brook S Oldre

156300 Northwood Ridge Bloomington, MN, USA 55437

16093 Tahinka PI NW, Prior Lake MN 55372

11818 Haeg Dr, Bloomington, MN 55431

4656 Nine Oaks Circlr, Bloomington, MN 55437
8701 3rd Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55420
9424 Chicagi Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55420

5219 West 113th St, Bloomington, MN 55437

Charles & Carmen Be 10107 Fremont Ave S Bloomington, MN £5431

Langalafa Oriho

Dan Mattion

Al Nord

Katie Nelson

Kenneth Bergstrom

Jesse Humenik

8236 14th Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55425

10001 Elliot Ave S, Bloomington, MN 55420

Bloomington, MN

5500 River Bluff Curv, Bloomington, MN, USA 55437

6901 W. 84th St #307, Bloomington, MN 55438

4955 120th st w, Apple Valley , MN 55124

19528314183 Retired
16122327844 Small Buiness Owner

952-686-1009

612-382-5636
612-237-5331
612-599-9960

651-307-8626
9562-918-0794

Employed / HVAC
Retired

retired
Retired

Retired
Retired

Commerical Business

Small Business Owner / Mac

Small BusnessOwner

Auctus Agency
Retired

17633006934 employed computer company

$75.00
$50.00
$500.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$20.00
$20.00
$50.00
$100.00.
$50.00-
$100.00
$300.00
$100.00
$20.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$40.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$200.00
$30.00
$100.00
$50.00
$600.00
$100.00
$25.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00

$250.00



10/24/2023 $50.00
10/24/2023 $50.00



DATE
7/31/2023
8/1/2023
8/1/2023
8/4/2023:
8/11/2023
9/8/2023.
9/8/2023"
9/18/2023:
10/2023
10/05/2023
10/6/2023
10/06/2023
10/06/2023
10/07/2023
10/10/2023
10/16/2023
10/17/2023
10/17/2023
10/18/2023
10/19/2023
10/21/2023:
10/24/2023

PROJECT
SIGNS

BANK

SIGNS
WEBSITE
WEBSITE

BlZ CARDS
SIGNS
HANGERS
EVENT

EVENT

T SHIRTS
EVENT

EVENT

EVENT
COSTUME
CANDY

PENS

EVENT
STICKERS
WATER BOTTLES
SOCIAL MEDIA
SOCIAL MEDIA
CARDS

VENDOR

SUPER CHEAP SIGNS
MY CREDIT UNION
SUPER CHEAP SIGNS
GODADDY

GODADDY
VISTAPRINT

QUIET WHISPERS
VISTAPRINT
Eventbrite

Walgrens

KROWN

TRADERS JOES

5120 Resturaunt

HOLIDAY INN/ GREEN MILL

AMAZON
Menards
ANYPROMO
Eventbrite
ANYPROMO
ANYPROMO
NEXTDOOR
Facebook
DOLLAR STORE

Lean F Porspni Fuvos

~ $105.00
$26.00

$22.36
$119.88
$81.71
$1,166.65
$750.20
$9.99
$24.08
$805.00
$84.49
$59.30
$1,136.61
$39 99
$35.88
$173.64
$9.99
$242.76
$233.44
$150.00
$140.00
£6.00

$5,8563.35

wsel

loan
loan
loan

loan

loan



