## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

Received 10-27-202 Cuy

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Type of report 	×		oort mmittee repor r corporation I			e covered by report:	72
(money or in-kind) ra	ather than contril single source tha employed, amou	ceived during the outor. See note o at exceeded \$100	e period of time on contribution during the cale ese contribution	limits on the back ndar year. This ite	of this form. Us mization must in	eutions should be listed e a separate sheet to ite nclude name, address, en \$\$	mize : nploy
Include the amoun	t, date and pur	pose for all disb	<b>DISBURSE</b> l ursements ma		riod of time co	overed by report.	
Attach additional s							
	Treets it freeesbe						
Date			Purpose			Amount	
	SEE					Amount	
					, a	Amount	
						Amount	
					TOTAL	Amount	
Date	list any media ubmit a separat	CORPORA project or corp	ATE PROJEC		RES  nich contributioneets if necessores	on(s) or expenditure(	s) tota
Date  Corporations must more than \$200. Seroject title or described to the control of the contro	list any media ubmit a separat	CORPORA project or corp te report for each	ATE PROJEC	e project for wheach additional st	RES  nich contributioneets if necessores	on(s) or expenditure(sary.  Expenditure or Contribution	s) tota
Date  Corporations must more than \$200. Seroject title or described to the control of the contro	list any media ubmit a separat	CORPORA project or corp te report for each	ATE PROJEC	e project for wheach additional st	RES  nich contributioneets if necessores	on(s) or expenditure(sary.  Expenditure or Contribution	s) tota
Date  Corporations must more than \$200. See title or described to the control of	list any media ubmit a separat	CORPORA project or corp te report for each	ATE PROJEC	e project for wheach additional st	RES nich contributioneets if necessoress	on(s) or expenditure(sary.  Expenditure or Contribution	s) tota
Date  Corporations must more than \$200. See title or described to the control of	list any media ubmit a separateription	CORPORA project or corp te report for each	ATE PROJEC	e project for wheach additional st	RES nich contributioneets if necessoress	on(s) or expenditure(sary.  Expenditure or Contribution	s) tota

8/10/23				\$50.00
8/10/23				\$20.00
8/16/23 Dwayne Solt	8330 Clinton Ave S , Bloomington, MN 55420		Auto Parts Store	\$100.00
8/18/23 Jonathan Nelson	5500 River Bluff Curv, Bloomington, MN, USA 55437	952-847-3337	Self Employed /	\$600.00
8/18/23 Phil Domek	1181 80the Street NE , Otsego, MN 55301		ITEX	\$100.00
8/25/23 Dave Matton	20 West 102nd Street , Bloomington ,MN 55420		Self Employed / Machine Sho	\$600.00
8/25/23				\$10.00
8/25/23				\$25.00
9/1/23 James Engebretson	10017 Nicollet , Bloomington, MN 55420	612-867-9029	postman	\$100.00
9/7/2023				\$50.00
9/7/2023				\$20.00
9/7/2023 Mark Ahlsten	2311 Jones Place Bloomington 55431	218-205-6063	retired	\$100.00
9/9/2023 John Heitzman	7208 W 114th St Cir, Bloomington, MN, USA 55438	952-465-7932	retired	\$100.00
9/10/2023 Pat & Ellmer Minks	604 E alder Lane , Sioux Falls, SD 57105		retired	\$500.00
9/12/2023 Janene Harker	9550 College view Road, Bloomington, MN 55437	612-306-5682	retired	\$100.00
9/12/2023				\$50.00
9/15/2023				\$20.00
9/15/2023				\$25.00
9/15/2023				\$25.00
9/18/2023				\$50.00
9/18/2023				\$10.00
9/17/2023				\$50.00
9/27/2023				\$20.00
9/27/2023 Andrew Pietig	3015 Overlook Drive , Bloomington, MN 55431		Small Business Owner	\$600.00
9/27/0203 Emily Pietig	3015 Overlook Drive , Bloomington, MN 55431		Dentist Practice	\$600.00
9/27/2023 Bryan Schoenecker	5109 W 110th Street , Bloomington, MN 55437		retired	\$100.00
9/27/2023 Erica Mcmullen	10952 Glen Wilding PI, Bloomington, MN 55431	612-418-6829	Macs Garbage	\$250.00
9/27/2023 Larry Frost	8035 w 86th st Circle , Bloomington ,MN 55438		retired	\$100.00
9/29/2023 Jon & Patrica Eagle			self empoyed/ retired	\$100.00
•	Z 10657 Queen Ave S , Bloomington, MN 55431	704-707-1007	retired	\$100.00
10/1/2023 Douglas Seaton	1241 Gmd Dr #503, Longboat Key, FL 34228		retired	\$200.00
10/3/2023				\$60.00
10/5/2023				\$50.00
10/3/2023 Vincent J Riehm	9216 Collegeview Circle , Bloomington, MN		retired	\$100.00
10/6/2023 Thaddeus Bembene	k 50 4th Ave N Apt29 B Minneapolis,MN, USA 55401	16122322405	5 Repair King Owner - Smal Bւ	\$250.00

10/06/2023					\$75.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023 Lo	orri Kreuscher	5300 Northwood Ridge Bloomington, MN, USA 55437	19528314183	Retired	\$500.00
10/06/2023 CI	raig Blattner	16093 Tahinka PI NW, Prior Lake MN 55372	16122327844	Small Buiness Owner	\$100.00
10/07/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023					\$20.00
10/06/2023					\$20.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023 Ke	evin Heinen	1818 Haeg Dr, Bloomington, MN 55431	952-686-1009	Employed / HVAC	\$100.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023 Jo	hn Tschohl	4656 Nine Oaks Circlr, Bloomington, MN 55437	612-382-5636	Retired	\$100.00
10/06/2023 Yv	onne Compart	8701 3rd Ave S , Bloomington, MN 55420	612-237-5331	retired	\$300.00
10/06/2023 Br	ruce Wilen	9424 Chicagi Ave S , Bloomington, MN 55420	612-599-9960	Retired	\$100.00
10/06/2023					\$20.00
10/06/2023					\$150.00
10/06/2023 Br	rook S Oldre	5219 West 113th St, Bloomington, MN 55437		Retired	\$100.00
10/06/2023 Ch	harles & Carmen Be	10107 Fremont Ave S Bloomington, MN 55431		Retired	\$100.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023					\$40.00
10/06/2023 La	angalafa Oriho	8236 14th Ave S , Bloomington, MN 55425		Commerical Business	\$100.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023					\$50.00
10/06/2023 Da	an Mattion	10001 Elliot Ave S , Bloomington, MN 55420		Small Business Owner / Mac	\$200.00
10/06/2023					\$30.00
10/06/2023 AI	Nord	Bloomington, MN		Small BusnessOwner	\$100.00
10/07/2023					\$50.00
10/09/2023 Ka		5500 River Bluff Curv, Bloomington, MN, USA 55437	651-307-8626	Auctus Agency	\$600.00
	enneth Bergstrom	6901 W. 84th St #307, Bloomington, MN 55438	952-918-0794	Retired	\$100.00
10/12/2023					\$25.00
10/15/2023					\$50.00
10/16/2023					\$50.00
10/16/2023					\$25.00
Je 10/17/2023	esse Humenik	4955 120th st w, Apple Valley , MN 55124	17633006934	employed computer company	\$250.00

10/24/2023	
10/24/2023	

\$50.00 \$50.00

DATE	PROJECT	VENDOR	COST	
7/31/2023	SIGNS	SUPER CHEAP SIGNS	\$430.38	loan
8/1/2023	BANK	MY CREDIT UNION	\$105.00	loan
8/1/2023	SIGNS	SUPER CHEAP SIGNS	\$26.00	loan
8/4/2023	WEBSITE	GODADDY	\$22.36	
8/11/2023	WEBSITE	GODADDY	\$119.88	
9/8/2023	BIZ CARDS	VISTAPRINT	\$81.71	
9/8/2023	SIGNS	QUIET WHISPERS	\$1,166.65	
9/18/2023	HANGERS	VISTAPRINT	\$750.20	
10/2023	EVENT	Eventbrite	\$9.99	
10/05/2023	EVENT	Walgrens	\$24.08	
10/6/2023	T SHIRTS	KROWN	\$805,00	
10/06/2023	EVENT	TRADERS JOES	\$84.49	
10/06/2023	EVENT	5120 Resturaunt	\$59.30	
10/07/2023	EVENT	HOLIDAY INN/ GREEN MILL	\$1,136.61	
10/10/2023	COSTUME	AMAZON	\$39.99	loan
10/16/2023	CANDY	Menards	\$35.88	
10/17/2023	PENS	ANYPROMO	\$173.64	
10/17/2023	EVENT	Eventbrite	\$9.99	
10/18/2023	STICKERS	ANYPROMO	\$242.76	
10/19/2023	WATER BOTTLES	ANYPROMO	\$233.44	
10/21/2023	SOCIAL MEDIA	NEXTDOOR	\$150.00	
10/24/2023	SOCIAL MEDIA	Facebook	\$140.00	
	CARDS	DOLLAR STORE	\$6.00	loan

\$5,853.35

LOAN = Personal funds used